FORTUNA MINING CORP.

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3499421020

Overview

2024/08/16 15:30:50

Price
412 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.48% (0.06)

ISIN CA3499421020
Symbol FSM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,255 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.12 EUR (3,000)
4.18 EUR (3,000)
4.08 EUR

4.12 EUR

4.06 EUR

4.06 EUR
4.11455 EUR
3,300

13,578.00

5
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WKN: 349942102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499421020&ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f68ed2c9f1a32f70d4e83eaea23da75a0db4ac1542fafa5f3a457390231fe1c3&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb8052ba753f7da53&time=1723925693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2479c45883b2992125527dfc98d03e3fce3596322237975f23588c4fdbf27613&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7211c1626282d3e78&time=1723925693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40b24e5fb4236ab68d664dba78db831d171bacc204d31b2f99aa765559915a41&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=002b74a1404c67a03&time=1723925693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e250555f1abbfb59f57927d08c1bbb27867d9f6d1ce2df28cd602f9de5e12ba8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5acc6f15622e3ff97&time=1723925693&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fce204b60b466ac50e46a3ec66ed4d8b5b0e3d98286f5e5d4a7461bdde06e4b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6997265c3010ae553&time=1723925693&tool=RSC

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 15:30:50

Price
412 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.48% (0.06)

CA3499421020

FSM

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,255 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.89 EUR (2024/05/30
2.42 EUR (2024/02/29
5.89 EUR (2024/05/30
2.42 EUR (2024/02/29

4.00 EUR (1,915
4.39 EUR (2,764
4.57 EUR (5,512

)
)
)
3.60 EUR (4,711)
)
)
)
)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.12 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.18 EUR (3,000)
Open 4.08 EUR
High 412 EUR
Low 4.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.06 EUR
VWAP 4.11455 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,300
Trading volume 13,578.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 543
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +53.27% +46.36% +9.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.41 +1.29 +0.36
Beta 2.11 1.86 1.77
Volatility 54.96 52.06 57.67

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:47 412EUR  0.16 32
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 21:59 6.27 CAD 3.44 2,278
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 410EUR  0.01 10
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 21:59 4.585USD 18.16 11,128
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 4.08 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA MINING CORP.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/06/
26

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:51 6.7701 CAD 0.07

15:30 4.12 EUR

08:13 4.04 EUR

08:08 4.08 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Fortuna
Mining

Contact Details
FORTUNA MINING

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: -
E-mail: info@fmcmail.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fmcmail.com
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